SPECIAL TRAIN BETWEEN
- AGARTALA AND DIBRUGARH

To facilitate candidates of RRB NTPC,
I (Y it has been decided to run Special Train No. 05669/05670
between Agartala and Dibrugarh as per details given below:

i L ACGARTALAL - o

i g

Train No. 05669 Train No. 05670

from Agartala
on 07-05-2022 = 01 trip (Saturday)

from Dibrugarh
on 09-05-2022 = 01 trip (Monday)

Date | ARR | DEP [| STATIONS
07.0522] -—- 23.00 Agartala 17.00 —-
00.28 | 00.30 | Ambassa 1545 | 1547
01.18 | 01.20 Kumarghat 14.58 | 15.00
01.58 | 02.00 Dharmanagar 14,10 | 14.12
02.20 | 02.22 Churaibari 1343 | 13.45
03.00 | 03.02 Patharkandi 13.00 | 13.02
03.13 | 03.15 Baraigram 1245 | 1247
. 03.45 | 04.00 New Karimganj 11.40 |12.05
COI’T’IpOSItIOﬂZ 04.20 | 04.22 Bhanga 11.18 | 11.20
S|eeper Class (thirteen) and GSLRD (one) 04.38 | 04.40 Badarpur 11.00 | 11.02 |10.05.22
=14 coaches m— 07.00 | 07.02 New Haflong 08.45 | 08.47
| 08.05 | 08.07 Maibang 07.40 | 07.42
10.10 | 10.20 Lumding 05.30 | 05.40
11.10 | 11.12 Diphu 04.43 | 04.45
12.00 | 12.02 Dimapur 03.45 | 03.47
13.55 | 13.57 Furkating 01.50 | 01.52
14.58 | 15.00 Mariani 00.58 | 01.00
16.45 | 16.47 Simaluguri 23.50 | 23.52
17.00 | 17.02 Sivsagar Town f 23.30 | 23.32 |59 05.22
21.00

NORTHEAST FRONTIER RAILWAY N B T

. @nfr.indianrailways.gov.in @@NFRailway O @RENN ‘ @nf_railway




